All Sentences for Assaults and Domestic, regardless of fine impc

Cha2Rank Offname2

Assaults

AGGRAVATED ASSAULT ON A CORRECTIONS OFFI
AGGRAVATED ASSAULT ON A LAW ENFORCEMENT

AGGRAVATED ASSAULT ON A LAW ENFORCEMENTO

AGGRAVATED ASSAULT-SERIOUS BODILY INJURY
AIDING IN THE COMMISSION - ASSAULT AND R
ASSAULT & ROBBERY

ASSAULT & ROBBERY WITH INJURY

ASSAULT & ROBBERY WITH WEAPON

ASSAULT & ROBBERY WITH WEAPON/ATTEMPT
ASSAULT & ROBBERY/ATTEMPT

ASSAULT AND ROBBERY-CAUSING BODILY INJUR
ASSAULT-AGG

ASSAULT-AGG DEADLY WEAPON

ASSAULT-AGG DOMESTIC-2ND DEG PRIOR CONVI
ASSAULT-AGG WITH DEADLY WEAPON LE OFFICE
ASSAULT-AGG WITH WEAPON

ASSAULT-AGG WITH WEAPON LE OFFICER
ASSAULT-AGG-AIDING IN THE COMMISSION
ASSAULT-AGG/ADMINISTER DRUG
ASSAULT-AGG/CORRECTIONAL OFFICER
ASSAULT-AGG/LE OFFICER

ASSAULT-AGG/LE OFFICER/SECOND OFFENSE
ASSAULT-AGG/PREVENT LE OFFICER DUTIES
ASSAULT-DOMESTIC

ASSAULT-SIMPLE

ASSAULT-SIMPLE CORRECTIONAL OFFICER
ASSAULT-SIMPLE CORRECTIONAL OFFICER/BODI
ASSAULT-SIMPLE CORRECTIONAL OFFICER/SECO
ASSAULT-SIMPLE LE OFFICER

ASSAULT-SIMPLE LE OFFICER/SECOND OFFENSE
ASSAULT-SIMPLE W/FLUIDS LE OFFICER,FIREF
ASSAULT-SIMPLE W/FLUIDS LE OFFICER.FIREF
ASSAULT-SIMPLE WITH FLUIDS LE OFFICER
ASSAULT-SIMPLE WITH WEAPON
ASSAULT-SIMPLE-ATTEMPTED BY MENACE
ASSAULT-SIMPLE-ATTEMPTED BY MENACE LE OF
ASSAULT-SIMPLE-CORR OFF/EMP BODILY FLUID
ASSAULT-SIMPLE-MUTUAL AFFRAY
ASSAULT-SIMPLE-PRSON LAWFULLY IN CORR FA
ASSLT-SIMPLE W/FLUIDS LEO, FIREFIGHTER,
ASSLT-SIMPLE W/FLUIDS, LEO, FIREFIGHTER,
CRUELTY TO A CHILD

CRUELTY TO A CHILD-DEATH, SERIOUS BODILY
CRUELTY TO A CHILD-DEATH,SERIOUS BODILY

Deferred

O O O O © © O o o

O O O ©O O O o

- A B O W N DN

58
41

26

784

41

60

56

F

Average Fine Number of Charges Average Fine

320

200

100

347

320

500
340

227

275



Domestics

CRUELTY-CHILD LESS THAN 10 YRS
CRUELTY-PERSON IN CUSTODY OF ANOTHER
FELONY ASSAULT ON A CORRECTIONS OFFICER
KIDNAPPING-BODILY INJURY OR FEAR
KIDNAPPING-BODILY INJURY OR FEAR/ATTEMPT
KIDNAPPING-OTHER CRIME OR FLIGHT
KIDNAPPING-RANSOM

KIDNAPPING-VICTIM LESS THAN 16 YRS
MISDEMEANOR ASSAULT ON A CORRECTIONS OFF
MISTREATMENT OF PERSON OF UNSOUND MIND
RECKLESS ENDANGERMENT

SEALED

SECOND OR SUBSEQUENT ASSAULT ON A CORREC
SEXUAL EXPLOITATION OF A MINOR

SIMPLE ASSAULT ON A CORRECTIONS OFFICER-
SIMPLE ASSAULT ON A LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFI
SIMPLE ASSAULT ON A PROTECTED PROFESSION
SIMPLE ASSAULT ON CORRECTIONS OFFICER- B
UNLAWFUL RESTRAINT - 2ND DEGREE/ATTEMPT
UNLAWFUL RESTRAINT-1ST DEG-RISK INJURY
UNLAWFUL RESTRAINT-2ND DEG

UNLAWFUL RESTRAINT-2ND DEG-VICTIM INCOMP
UNLAWFUL RESTRAINT-2ND DEG-VICTIMLESS T
VULNERABLE ADULT - ABUSE

VULNERABLE ADULT-NEGLECT

VULNERABLE ADULTS - ABUSE

VULNERABLE ADULTS - ABUSE-AGG ASSAULT
VULNERABLE ADULTS - ABUSE-NEGLECT/SERIOU
VULNERABLE ADULTS - ABUSE-UNLAWFUL RESTR
VULNERABLE ADULTS - NEGLECT

ASSAULT-AGG DOMESTIC-1ST DEG

ASSAULT-AGG DOMESTIC-1ST DEG WITH WEAPON
ASSAULT-AGG DOMESTIC-1ST DEG-PRIOR AGG
ASSAULT-AGG DOMESTIC-2ND DEG INJURE ANOT
ASSAULT-AGG DOMESTIC-2ND DEG PRIOR CONVI
ASSAULT-AGG DOMESTIC-2ND DEG PRIOR DOMES
ASSAULT-AGG DOMESTIC-2ND DEG PRIOR VAPO
ASSAULT-AGG DOMESTIC-2ND DEG PRIOT VAPO
ASSAULT-AGG DOMESTIC-2ND DEG SUBSEQUENT
ASSAULT-AGG DOMESTIC-2ND DEG SUBSEQUENTW
ASSAULT-AGG DOMESTIC-2ND DEG VAPO
ASSAULT-AGG DOMESTIC-2ND DEG VILATION CR
ASSAULT-AGG DOMESTIC-2ND DEG VIOLATION C
ASSAULT-DOMESTIC

ASSAUTL-AGG DOMESTIC-2ND DEG VAPO
CUSTODIAL INTERFERENCE- LESS THAN 18 YRS
CUSTODIAL INTERFERENCE-<18 YRS; AIDING |

O O O o o O O O ©O O O o

o

68

166

26

42

A o0 A

71
34

1,039

238

250

455
1,000

475
1,000

100

385



STALKING

STALKING-AGG WITH A DEADLY WEAPON
STALKING-AGG WITH COURT ORDER VIOLATION
STALKING-AGG/PRIOR SAME PERSON
STALKING-AGG/STALKEE LESS THAN 16 YRS
STALKING-AGG/SUBSEQUENT

UNLAWFUL MISCHIEF $250 OR LESS
VULNERABLE ADULT-SEXUAL ABUSE BY A PERSO
VULNERABLE ADULT-SEXUAL ABUSE BY PERSON-

22

200



Sentence

ine Only Incarceration Other P
Number of Charges Average Fine Number of Charges Average Fine Number of Charges Average Fine
0 1
0 9 0
0 1
0 1 0
0 7 0
0 78 0
0 30 0 1 0
0 95 0 1 0
0 13 0
0 9 0
0 125 0 3 0
0 65 0 1 0
0
0 2
0 66 0 2 0
0 1
0 2 0
0 3
0 2 0 2
0 1
0 11 0
505 10 1,366 0 44 10
1 0 39
1 0 46
0 7
9 8 123 0 4 3
0 4
5 0 46 0
125 4
0 23 0 2 0
1 0 16 0
21 4 109 0 2 2
0 5 0 1 0
0 3
112 7 111 0 3 13
0 1
0 2 0
0 1
2 0 11 0
0 1 0



35

21

10

19

222

111

o O o o

20

o O o o

10

- M - - N —

248
77

o O O O O o o o

115

158

92

23

15
44

22
852

11

74



25

10

o O o o



robation

Split Sentence

Number of Charges Average Fine Number of Charges

- N AN OO =

10

1,412

93

27

13

14
152

92

O O O o o

oo

o O ©

o O O o

16
12
20

64

27

21

510

55

13

57

15



76
14

418

39
18

1,601

19

59

O O O O O O o o o

o O

24

132



20

13

48

N -



