## All Sentences for Assaults and Domestic, regardless of fine impo

All Senten	ices for Assaults and Domestic, regardless of fine impo		) o f o wyo d	_
Ol OD I-	0#0		Deferred	F
Cha2Rank Assaults	AGGRAVATED ASSAULT ON A CORRECTIONS OFFI	Average Fine	Number of Charges	Average Fine
713344113	AGGRAVATED ASSAULT ON A LAW ENFORCEMENT	0	0	
	AGGRAVATED ASSAULT ON A LAW ENFORCEMENTO	Ü	3	
	AGGRAVATED ASSAULT-SERIOUS BODILY INJURY			
	AIDING IN THE COMMISSION - ASSAULT AND R	0	0	
	ASSAULT & ROBBERY	0	2	
	ASSAULT & ROBBERY WITH INJURY	0	17	
	ASSAULT & ROBBERY WITH WEAPON	0	3	
	ASSAULT & ROBBERY WITH WEAPON/ATTEMPT	0	6	
	ASSAULT & ROBBERY/ATTEMPT	0	4	
	ASSAULT AND ROBBERY-CAUSING BODILY INJUR	0	4	
	ASSAULT-AGG	0	1 58	
	ASSAULT-AGG DEADLY WEAPON	•		
	ASSAULT-AGG DOMESTIC-2ND DEG PRIOR CONVI	0	41	
	ASSAULT-AGG WITH DEADLY WEAPON LE OFFICE			
	ASSAULT-AGG WITH WEAPON	0	00	
	ASSAULT-AGG WITH WEAPON LE OFFICER	0	26	
	ASSAULT-AGG-AIDING IN THE COMMISSION			
	ASSAULT-AGG/ADMINISTER DRUG			
	ASSAULT-AGG/CORRECTIONAL OFFICER			
	ASSAULT-AGG/LE OFFICER	0	1	
	ASSAULT-AGG/LE OFFICER/SECOND OFFENSE	U	'	
	ASSAULT-AGG/PREVENT LE OFFICER DUTIES	0	2	
	ASSAULT-DOMESTIC	0	1	
	ASSAULT-SIMPLE	0	784	
	ASSAULT-SIMPLE CORRECTIONAL OFFICER	O	704	200
	ASSAULT-SIMPLE CORRECTIONAL OFFICER/BODI			100
	ASSAULT-SIMPLE CORRECTIONAL OFFICER/SECO			
	ASSAULT-SIMPLE LE OFFICER	0	41	347
	ASSAULT-SIMPLE LE OFFICER/SECOND OFFENSE	0	1	_
	ASSAULT-SIMPLE W/FLUIDS LE OFFICER,FIREF	0	10	320
	ASSAULT-SIMPLE W/FLUIDS LE OFFICER.FIREF	0	2	
	ASSAULT-SIMPLE WITH FLUIDS LE OFFICER	0	3	
	ASSAULT-SIMPLE WITH WEAPON	0	4	500
	ASSAULT-SIMPLE-ATTEMPTED BY MENACE	0	60	340
	ASSAULT-SIMPLE-ATTEMPTED BY MENACE LE OF			
	ASSAULT-SIMPLE-CORR OFF/EMP BODILY FLUID			
	ASSAULT-SIMPLE-MUTUAL AFFRAY	0	56	227
	ASSAULT-SIMPLE-PRSON LAWFULLY IN CORR FA			
	ASSLT-SIMPLE W/FLUIDS LEO, FIREFIGHTER,	0	3	
	ASSLT-SIMPLE W/FLUIDS, LEO, FIREFIGHTER,			
	CRUELTY TO A CHILD	0	10	275
	CRUELTY TO A CHILD-DEATH, SERIOUS BODILY	0	1	
	CRUELTY TO A CHILD-DEATH, SERIOUS BODILY			

	CRUELTY-CHILD LESS THAN 10 YRS	0	68	238
	CRUELTY-PERSON IN CUSTODY OF ANOTHER	0	2	
	FELONY ASSAULT ON A CORRECTIONS OFFICER			
	KIDNAPPING-BODILY INJURY OR FEAR			
	KIDNAPPING-BODILY INJURY OR FEAR/ATTEMPT			
	KIDNAPPING-OTHER CRIME OR FLIGHT			
	KIDNAPPING-RANSOM			
	KIDNAPPING-VICTIM LESS THAN 16 YRS			
	MISDEMEANOR ASSAULT ON A CORRECTIONS OFF	0	1	250
	MISTREATMENT OF PERSON OF UNSOUND MIND	0	1	230
	RECKLESS ENDANGERMENT	0	166	455
	SEALED	U	100	1,000
	SECOND OR SUBSEQUENT ASSAULT ON A CORREC			1,000
	SEXUAL EXPLOITATION OF A MINOR	0	1	
	SIMPLE ASSAULT ON A CORRECTIONS OFFICER-	v	·	
	SIMPLE ASSAULT ON A LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFI	0	26	475
	SIMPLE ASSAULT ON A PROTECTED PROFESSION	0	6	1,000
	SIMPLE ASSAULT ON CORRECTIONS OFFICER- B	U	0	1,000
	UNI AWFUL BESTRAINT - 2ND DEGREE/ATTEMPT			
	UNLAWFUL RESTRAINT-1ST DEG-RISK INJURY	0	9	
	UNLAWFUL RESTRAINT-2ND DEG	0	42	
	UNLAWFUL RESTRAINT-2ND DEG-VICTIM INCOMP	0	1	
	UNLAWFUL RESTRAINT-2ND DEG-VICTIM LESS T	0		
	VULNERABLE ADULT - ABUSE	0	4 2	
	VULNERABLE ADULT-NEGLECT	0	1	
	VULNERABLE ADULTS - ABUSE	0	•	100
	VULNERABLE ADULTS - ABUSE-AGG ASSAULT	U	4	100
	VULNERABLE ADULTS - ABUSE-NEGLECT/SERIOU	0	4	
	VULNERABLE ADULTS - ABUSE-UNLAWFUL RESTR	0	1	
	VULNERABLE ADULTS - NEGLECT	0	4	
Domostics	ASSAULT-AGG DOMESTIC-1ST DEG	0	1	
Domestics	ASSAULT-AGG DOMESTIC-1ST DEG WITH WEAPON	0	71	
	ASSAULT-AGG DOMESTIC-1ST DEG-PRIOR AGG	0	34	
	ASSAULT-AGG DOMESTIC-131 DEG-FRIOR AGG	0	1	
	ASSAULT-AGG DOMESTIC-2ND DEG INJUITE ANOT	•	-	
	ASSAULT-AGG DOMESTIC-2ND DEG PRIOR DOMES	0	7	
	ASSAULT-AGG DOMESTIC-2ND DEG PRIOR VAPO	0	4	
	ASSAULT-AGG DOMESTIC-2ND DEG PRIOT VAPO			
	ASSAULT-AGG DOMESTIC-2ND DEG PRIOT VAPO	•		
	ASSAULT-AGG DOMESTIC-2ND DEG SUBSEQUENTW	0	1	
	ASSAULT-AGG DOMESTIC-2ND DEG VAPO	0	1	
	ASSAULT-AGG DOMESTIC-2ND DEG VILATION CR	_	_	
	ASSAULT-AGG DOMESTIC-2ND DEG VIOLATION C	0	6	
	ASSAULT-DOMESTIC	0	1,039	385
	ASSAUTL-AGG DOMESTIC-2ND DEG VAPO			
	CUSTODIAL INTERFERENCE - 10 VPC: AIDING I	0	7	
	CUSTODIAL INTERFERENCE-<18 YRS; AIDING I	0	1	

STALKING	0	22	200
STALKING-AGG WITH A DEADLY WEAPON	0	2	
STALKING-AGG WITH COURT ORDER VIOLATION	0	6	
STALKING-AGG/PRIOR SAME PERSON			
STALKING-AGG/STALKEE LESS THAN 16 YRS	0	2	
STALKING-AGG/SUBSEQUENT			
UNLAWFUL MISCHIEF \$250 OR LESS			
VULNERABLE ADULT-SEXUAL ABUSE BY A PERSO			
VULNERABLE ADULT-SEXUAL ABUSE BY PERSON-			

Sentence

		Seni	CIICC		
ine Only	Inc	arceration		Other	Р
Number of Charges	Average Fine	Number of Charges	Average Fine	Number of Charges	Average Fine
	0	1			
	0	9			0
	0	1			
	0	1			0
	0	7			0
	0	78			0
	0	30	0	1	0
	0	95		1	0
	0	13			0
	0	9			0
	0	125	0	3	0
	0	65	0	1	0
	0	1			
	0	2			
	0	66		2	0
	0	1			
	0	2			0
	0	3			
	0	2	0	2	
	0	1			
	0	11			0
505	10	1,366	0	44	10
1	0	39			0
1	0	46			0
	0	7			
9		123		4	3
	0	4			
5		46			0
	125	4			
	0	23		2	0
1		16			0
21		109		2	2
	0	5			0
	0	3			
112		111	0	3	13
	0	1			
	0	2			0
	0	1			-
2		11			0
_	0	1			0
	O				3

4	0	35			0
	0	2			0
	0	3			
	0	7	0	3	
	0	1			
	0	3	0	2	
	0	1			
	0	1			
2	0	21			0
111	2	222	0	19	10
	0	2			
	0	1			0
	0	8			0
4	0	93	0	2	0
1	5	20			0
	0	4			
	0	2			
	0	12			0
	0	62			44
	0	10			0
	0	4			0
_	0	1			0
1	0	3			0
	0	1			
	0	1			
	0	2			
	0	1			0
	0	248	0	2	0
	0	77			0
	0	115	0	1	0
	0	7			0
	0	158			0
	0	92	0	1	0
	0	23			0
	0	15			0
	0	44			0
	0	1	0	1	
	0	8			0
	0	22			0
74	9	852	0	11	2
	0	3	Č		0
	0	9			U
	U	J			

3	10	25	0	1	5
	0	2			0
	0	7			0
	0	5			0
					0
	0	2			
					0
	0	1			
					0

robation Split Sentence

Number of Charges Average Fine Number of Charges

2		
1 3 5 2 4	0 0 0	16 12 20
2 1	0	3 4
15 8	8	64 27
10	0	21
1	0 0	1
	0	2
1	0	1
1,412 3 6	11 0 0	510 5 8
93	8	55 2
27	0	13
13 14 152 1	0 0 0 0	7 9 57 2
92	0	15
5	0	1
13	0	2
1	0	1

76	0	24	
14	0	1	
	0	0	
	0	2	
2	0	2	
440	40	100	
418	19	132	
7	0	1	
1			
39	0	13	
18	0	7	
4	0	6	
17	59	17	
		.,	
	0	2	
3			
6	0	2	
2			
45	0	84	
15	0	17	
13	0	18	
1	0	1 45	
43 19	0	23	
8	0	5	
9	0	8	
9	0	11	
1	0	1	
5	0	2	
1,601	10	530	
1,001	0	2	
	0	1	

48 13 20 2 0 1 4 0 1 1 1 0 2

1